12 CORRIDA DO MOVIMENTO J. BOTANICO

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Feminino

Coloc.

1

10
11
12

13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29
30
31
32
33

Numero

41

103
75
102
104
1868
108
44
45

1867
1842
127

48
114

1903
1914
1873
1831
111
1894
106

113
60
1901
1902
129
120

124

1840
62
1897
1872
117

Nome

MARIA DO SOCORRO LAURINDO DA
SILVA

PATRICIA LIMA TEIXEIRA
LILIANE BRITO PEREIRA
NATHALIA MATOS CORDEIRO
SUZANY MATOS CORDEIRO
ISABELE DOS SANTOS

LIS BARROSO

ALINE DO ROSARIO COSTA

ALANNA MARA DO ROSARIO COSTA
FORREST

MARINALVA RODRIGUES DA COSTA
LARISSA ROCHA VASCO

ELIANE SANTANA RODRIGUES
NOGUEIRA

CARMEN L M P DE FREITAS

FABIANA CARRARA RIBEIRO CARAM
SERRA

ANA LUIZA ROCHA

INVONE MARIA

JEANE VIANA

VANIA MARIA FERREIRA DA SILVA
LARISSA OLIVEIRA

VANIA DE OLIVEIRA

CARLEUZA RICARDO DO
NASCIMENTO

LOURDES MARIA DA SILVA DIAS
NICEIA SILVEIRA

BEATRIZ HELENA

PATRICIA HELENA

CARLA CRISTINE GUIMARAES SILVA

ERCILIA MASSAKO NOMURA
CAVALCANTE PEIXOTO

RAQUEL ALVES DE CARVALHO
BRAGANCA

JULIANA VIANA AMANCIO
SANDRA VALERIA KNUST LIRA
TAMIRES

RONILDE BORGES

MARINA ASSIS DE MENDONCA

44

25
35
14
13

39
34
36

41
19

51
41

47
42

43

35
33
38

48

39
57

36

23
45
27
32
35

Fx.Et.

F4044

F2529
F3539
F0015
F0015
FO0015
F3539
F3034
F3539

F4044
F1819
F0015

F5054
F4044

F4549
F4044
F4044
F0015
F3539
F3034
F3539

F4549
F0015
FO0015
F0015
F3539
F5559

F3539

F2024
F4549
F2529
F3034
F3539

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

Equipe

Tempo

00:18:29

00:19:05
00:19:10
00:19:48
00:20:46
00:21:18
00:21:32
00:22:41

00:23:01

00:23:10
00:23:30
00:23:42

00:24:11

00:24:25

00:24:33
00:24:36
00:24:49
00:24:54
00:25:06
00:25:55

00:26:15

00:26:48
00:27:05
00:27:33
00:27:33
00:27:44

00:27:45
00:28:34

00:28:58
00:29:41
00:29:46
00:29:56
00:30:07
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12 CORRIDA DO MOVIMENTO J. BOTANICO

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Feminino

Coloc.
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
a7
48

49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61

Numero
1916
74
1846
70
1834
1913
72
71
1882
1884
128

1915
1881
65
115

130

1855
1871
1876
64
1874
1886
1888
1887
1875
43
73

1920

Nome

ROBERTA BORGES

EVANISE RATHGE RANGEL PEREIRA

CARLA MOMBERG

JANAINA OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
MEIRILENE VIEIRA DE SOUZA
INGRID DOS ANJOS

CINTHIA F RODRIGUES
OTHILIA B CARVALHO
LUCIENE MATOS

KARLA VASCONCELOS

ELIANE SANTANA RODRIGUES
NOGUEIRA

INGRIDE DEOLINO

TUANY COSTA

ANNE P DE O MAYARES

MARIA EDUARDA CARAM SERRA

ATRISIA APARECIDA GUIMARAES
SILVA

CARLA DOS SANTOS BARBOSA
MIRIAN VIEIRA

MANUELA SANTANA DA SILVA
SERGIO LEUZZI

ANA PAULA

ALMIRA DA SILVA

VITORIA LUIZA DA SILVA

MARIA LUCIA DA SILVA
LUCIANA FORTES

CHRISTIANE BEZERRA DUARTE

CECILIA MIRANDA WHITAKER DE
ASSUMPCAO

FLAVIA FERREIRA

29
0
38
40
41
23
40
57
45
39

30
34

13

43

31
63
13
39

43
12
62
34
52
43

51

Fx.Et.
F2529
F0015
F3539
F4044
F4044
F2024
F4044
F5559
F4549
F3539
F0015

F3034
F3034
F0015
FO0015

F4044

F3034
F6064
F0015
F3539
F0015
F4044
F0015
F6064
F3034
F5054
F4044

F5054

CI.Fx.

SX.

F

F

Equipe

Tempo
00:30:30
00:32:21
00:32:26
00:32:27
00:32:29
00:32:31
00:32:37
00:32:59
00:33:01
00:33:25
00:33:26

00:36:31
00:36:32
00:36:49
00:36:54
00:36:55

00:37:57
00:38:22
00:38:23
00:38:40
00:39:38
00:39:51
00:39:52
00:39:53
00:40:14
00:40:15
00:41:10

00:58:26
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